Brandazzlers( Gift Hampers)

Discount of 10% to 40% depending on the products & the quantity. ‘



Nutty Cruiser Trail Mix : Nutty Cruiser Trail Mix
Dried Blueberries Dried Cranberries
Dried Cranberries : Dried Cherry Berry Mix

MRP- Rs.999

Nutty Cruiser Trail Mix 250g
: & Pitted Prunes 340g
o3 { B Dried Cranberries 130g
DELIGHTFUL b % Dried Blueberries ]309
Dried Cherry Berry Mix 130g
Pineapple Slices 439g
Fruit Cocktail 439g
MRP %2510

Discount of 10% to 40% depending on the products & the quantity.

Durum Wheat Pasta 500gm

Alfredo Pasta Sauce 395gm
Puttanesca Pasta Sauce 395gm
Olives 235gm
Whole Corn Kernels 420gm
Extra Virgin Olive Oil 250ml

MRP %1485
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Durum Wheat Pasta
Nutty Cruiser Trail Mix

Dried Blueberries
Olives

Whole Corn Kernels
Extra Virgin Olive Ol
Fruit Cocktail
Eggless Mayo
Tandoori Mayo

Fruit Drink Cans

500gm
250gm
130gm
235gm
420gm
250gm
439gm
80gm
80gm
240ml

MRP 32085

Discount of 10% to 40% depending on the products & the quantity.
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Nutty Cruiser Trail Mix 50gm
Extra Virgin Olive Oil 250gm
Olives 235gm
Fruit Cocktail 439gm
Durum Wheat Pasta 500gm
Dried Cranberries 130gm
Dried Blueberries 130gm
Fruit Drink Cans 240gm
Cream Style Corn 425gm
MRP %1910

R

2 Cream Style Corn 425gm
1 Fruit Cocktail 439gm
1 Pineapple Slices 439gm
1 e Dried Cranberries 130gm
1 : Fruit Drink Cans 180ml
1 : Pitted Prunes 210gm
1 Olives green stuffed 235gm
with Pimento
4 Nutty Cruiser Trail Mix 250gm
1
MRP %1340

Pitted Prunes 210gm 1

Fruit Cocktail 439gm 1

Pineapple Slices 439gm 1

Sandwich Spread Mayo 450gm 1

Fruit Drink Cans 180ml 4
MRP %675



Eggless Mayo

Nutty Cruiser Trail Mix
Zingo Squeezy
Twango Squeezy

Sandwich Spread Mayo
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Dried Cranberries

Pitted Prunes

Discount of 10% to 40% depending on the products & the quantity.

500gm
250gm
320gm
320gm
450gm
130gm
210gm

MRP 71285

Eggless Mayo 500gm 1 Eggless Mayo 500gm
Tandoori Mayo 80gm 1 Tandoori Mayo 80gm
Sandwich Spread Mayo 450gm 1 Sandwich Spread Mayo 450gm
Nutty Cruiser Trail Mix 250gm 1 Prunes-(210g*30)-MRP270 210gm
Fruit Drink Cans 180ml 4 Olives 235gm
Olives green Stuffed 235gm 1 Fruit Drink Cans 240ml
willi Fimesio Fruit Cocktail 439gm
Fruit Cocktail 439gm 1 Credi Siyle: Comn 425gm
Dried Blueberries 130gm 1 Zingo Squeezy 320gm
Zingo Squeezy 320gm 1
Twango Squeezy 320gm 1
MRP 31680 MRP 31300

Eggless Mayo 500gm 1

Tandoori Mayo 80gm 1

Sandwich Spread Mayo 80gm 1

Olives 235gm 1

Fruit Drink Cans 180ml 4

Nutty Cruiser Trail Mix 50gm 1

Tomato Ketchup 500gm 1

MRP 3590

e et oL e il el g s



Hamper Contains -

Hamper Contains -
Chia Seeds — 150 grams

1. Chia Seeds - 150 grams ; FucBends: AEBigmms

2. Flax Seeds - 150 grams

3. Amla Candy - 100 grams 3. Amla Candy - 100 grams

4. Honey Sachets - 200 grams 4. Honey Sachets - 200 grams

5. Green Tea -20 grams 5. GreenTea - 20 grams

6. Amla Goli - 100 grams 6. Amla Goli - 100 grams

7. Amla Supari - 60 grams 7. Amla Supari - 60 grams

8. Amla Churna - 100 grams 8. Amla Churna - 100 grams

9. Tomato Makhana - 20 grams 9. Tomato Makhana - 20 grams

10. Pudina Makhana - 20 grams 10. Pudina Makhana - 20 grams
MRP- Rs.1100

Discount of 10% to 40% depending on the products & the quantity.



Hamper Contains -

Chia Seeds — 150 grams

Flax Seeds - 150 grams

Amla Candy - 100 grams
Honey Sachets - 200 grams
Green Tea - 20 grams

Amla Goli - 100 grams

Amla Supari - 60 grams
Amla Churna - 100 grams
Tomato Makhana - 20 grams
10. Pudina Makhana - 20 grams
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MRP- Rs.1100

Discount of 10% to 40% depending on the products & the quantity.

Hamper Contains —

Chia Seeds — 150 grams
Flax Seeds - 150 grams
Amla Candy - 100 grams
Honey Sachets - 200 grams
Green Tea - 20 grams
Amla Goli - 100 grams
Amla Supari - 60 grams
Amla Churna - 100 grams
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MRP- Rs.1000
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Hamper Contains -
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Hamper Contains —

Chia Seeds — 150 grams
Flax Seeds - 150 grams
Amla Candy - 100 grams
Honey Sachet - 200 grams
Green Tea - 20 grams

Chia Seeds — 150 grams
Flax Seeds - 150 grams
Amla Candy - 100 grams
Honey Bottle - 225 grams
Green Tea - 20 grams
Amla Churna - 100 grams
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Discount of 10% to 40% depending on fhe prod

s.900 MRP- Rs.800
u

cts & the quantity.



Hamper Contains -

Hamper Contains —

1. Amla Candy - 100 grams

1. Chia Seeds— 150 grams
2. Flax Seeds - 150 grams 2. Amla Churna - 100 grams
3. Amla Goli- 100 grams .
4. Honey Bottle- 200 grams 3. Amla Goli - 100 gms
5. GreenTea - 20 grams 4. Amla Supari-60 gms
MRP- Rs.500
MRP- Rs.800

Discount of 10% to 40% depending on the products & the quantity.



PREMIUM FILLED DATES - Gift
pack — Elegant design (16 pcs) and
Eclectic Design(25 pcs).

MRP- Rs.1399
MRP- Rs.1799

Discount of 10% to 40% depending on the products & the quantity.



PREMIUM FILLED CHOCOLATE
DATES - Gift pack — Eclectic
design (16 pcs) and Elegant
Design(25 pcs).

MRP- Rs.1399
MRP- Rs.1799

Discount of 10% to 40% depending on the products & the quantity.



Y

THE DATE KOUSE

frrmva spaw dates

ORGANIC DATES - Gift pack —
340 gm

MRP- Rs.1000

Discount of 10% to 40% depending on the products & the quantity.



SIGNATURE PRIVATE COLLECTION

SIGNATURE PRIVATE RESERVE TEA MASTERS PRIVATE RESERVE DUO

Net Wt. 50 g | T 749 NetWt.50g*21 ¥ 1399
Blooming Rose Black Tea Himalayan Gold Black Tea, Earl Grey Masala Chai

Discount of 10% to 40% depending on the products & the quantity.



CHAI TEA PRIVATE RESERVE WORLD TEA PRIVATE RESERVE

NetWt.50g*3 1| 1999 Net Wt. 50 g * 6| T 3499
Maharani Chai Spiced Oolong Tea, Darjeeling Summer, Earl Grey Masala Chai,
Ginger Masala Chai, Turmeric Spiced Herbal Tea, Himalayan Green Tea,
Sweet Cinnamon Masala Chai Maharaja Breakfast Black Tea, Chamomile Mint Citrus Green Tea

Discount of 10% to 40% depending on the products & the quantity.



TEA CARNIVAL COLLECTION

INDIA TEA TRILOGY ADVENTURES OF CHAI
Net Wt.50g*31 ¥ 1999 NetWt.30g* 611799
Darjeeling Summer, Original Chai, Saffron Masala Chai,
India's Original Masala Chai, Sweet Cinnamon Chai, Kashmiri Kahwa,
Himalayan Green Tea Earl Grey Masala Chai, Turmeric Spiced Herbal Tea

Discount of 10% to 40% depending on the products & the quantity.

SEASONS OF TEA
NetWt.50g * 21 T 1499

Darjeeling Summer, Darjeeling Spring



CLASSIC COLLECTION

BLUSH ASSORTED TEAS GLOW ASSORTED TEAS BLOOM
Net Wt. 30 g * 31 %999 Net Wt.30g*613% 1799 NetWt.20g*10+25¢g * 21| T 3499
Sweet Himalayan Detox Green Tea, Hibiscus Rush Herbal Tea, India's Original Cardamom Masala Chai, Fennel Spice Masala Chai,
Saffron Masala Chai, Earl Grey Masala Chai Masala Chai, Sweet Cinnamon Masala Chal, Ginger Masala Chai, Himalayan Green Tea,
Himalayan Breakfast Black Tea, Earl Grey Green Tea, Turmeric Ginger Herbal Tea,
Ayurvedic Rose Herbal Green Tea, Turmeric Tulsi Herbal Tea, Maharaja Earl Grey Oolong Tea,
Turmeric Spiced Herbal Tea Classic English Breakfast Black Tea,

Darjeeling Premium Spring Black Tea,
Roasted Darjeeling Black Tea, Assam Exotic Black Tea

Discount of 10% to 40% depending on the products & the quantity.



THANK YOU

Name - Brandazzlers
Phone — 9999043460,9910033460
Email — info@brandazzlers.com

Website — www.brandazzlers.com

Discount of 10% to 40% depending on the products & the quantity.



